
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00746

12/02/2
020

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
MESA, ETHAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00747

12/02/2
020

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
WALKER, KAYCEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00748

12/02/2
020

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
REGNIER, CATHY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00749

12/02/2
020

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BROOKS, JAYME

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00750

12/02/2
020

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
MITO, RICKY

SUIT ON NOTE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00751

12/02/2
020

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BROWN, CHRISTI 
DIANNE

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00749

12/02/2
020

BROOKS, JAYME Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BROOKS, JAYME

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00751

12/02/2
020

BROWN, CHRISTI 
DIANNE Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BROWN, CHRISTI 
DIANNE

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00113

12/02/2
020

BURDICK, FERRAH 
DYAN Plaintiff

BURDICK, FERRAH 
DYAN vs. KEELER, 
CLETUS DALE JR

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00589

12/02/2
020

COX, KASEY 
MORGAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COX, KASEY 
MORGAN

EMBEZZLEMENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00745

12/02/2
020

CRAIG, LOTTIE Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. 
CRAIG, LOTTIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00590

12/02/2
020

DENT, VANESSA 
COLLEEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DENT, VANESSA 
COLLEEN

BAIL JUMPING-PR 
BOND (FELONY)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00753

12/02/2
020

HERRICK, SHANNESE 
L Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
HERRICK, SHANNESE L

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00512

12/02/2
020

JONES, NICHOLAS 
ERK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JONES, NICHOLAS 
ERK

UNLAWFUL CARRYING 
A FIREARM (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00113

12/02/2
020

KEELER, CLETUS 
DALE Defendant OSW

BURDICK, FERRAH 
DYAN vs. KEELER, 
CLETUS DALE JR

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00752

12/02/2
020

MCANALLY, HAROLD 
DEAN Defendant OSW

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
MCANALLY, HAROLD 
DEAN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00754

12/02/2
020

MCCLEERY, DEVIN 
BRENT Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
MCCLEERY, DEVIN BRENT

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00746

12/02/2
020

MESA, ETHAN Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
MESA, ETHAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00750

12/02/2
020

MITO, RICKY Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
MITO, RICKY

SUIT ON NOTE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00752

12/02/2
020

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
MCANALLY, HAROLD 
DEAN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00753

12/02/2
020

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
HERRICK, SHANNESE L

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00754

12/02/2
020

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
MCCLEERY, DEVIN BRENT

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00755

12/02/2
020

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
WILSON, BRENDA LOU

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00756

12/02/2
020

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
WILSON, JARED

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00513

12/02/2
020

RAMIREZ, ROBERTO 
LEON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAMIREZ, ROBERTO LEON

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00122

12/02/2
020

RAMIREZ, ROBERTO 
LEON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAMIREZ, ROBERTO LEON

SPEEDING 1-10 
OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00748

12/02/2
020

REGNIER, CATHY Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
REGNIER, CATHY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00112

12/02/2
020

ROGERS, DOMINIQUE 
CHRISTINE Plaintiff

ROGERS, DOMINIQUE 
CHRISTINE vs. TOBIAS, 
ANDREW

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00100

12/02/2
020

SEPULVEDA, NATASHA 
MARIE Plaintiff

SEPULVEDA, NATASHA 
MARIE vs. TERRELL, 
VARON SR

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00745

12/02/2
020

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. CRAIG, 
LOTTIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00100

12/02/20
20

TERRELL, 
VARON Defendant

SEPULVEDA, NATASHA MARIE 
vs. TERRELL, VARON SR

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00112

12/02/20
20

TOBIAS, 
ANDREW Defendant

ROGERS, DOMINIQUE 
CHRISTINE vs. TOBIAS, ANDREW

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00747

12/02/20
20

WALKER, 
KAYCEE Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
WALKER, KAYCEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00755

12/02/20
20

WILSON, BRENDA 
LOU Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. WILSON, 
BRENDA LOU

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00756

12/02/20
20

WILSON, 
JARED Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. WILSON, 
JARED

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT
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